
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT
UNION; Legal Seq= 1;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199505150001
26261

05/15/1995
10:30:56

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SELF,
CHARLES H
JR

16 80 Lot#:6 Book:16
Pg:80

199505310001
40642

05/31/1995
08:54:46

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor MORTGAGE CU LENDING
INC

6 105 199505310001
40631

Lot#:91 Book:6
Pg:105
Desc:1995-
14063

199511080003
23491

11/08/1995
12:20:11

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT,
WARREN KIP

6 68 Lot#:152
Book:6 Pg:68

199511130003
25861

11/13/1995
09:29:54

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CLIFTON,
JAMES R

7 76 Lot#:11 Book:7
Pg:76

199504060000
88511

04/06/1995
10:10:25

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JENKINS,
THOMAS H JR

17 28 Lot#:136 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:28

199506290001
70251

06/29/1995
10:45:13

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCLENDON,
JAMES T

7 111 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Blk:2 Book:7
Pg:111

199508240002
33101

08/24/1995
09:41:04

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LANE, MERLE Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:N
BQt:NW

199509260002
69851

09/26/1995
12:53:19

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FOREMAN,
LUTHER VANN

7 8 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:8

199510090002
81801

10/09/1995
10:18:29

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROSENOW,
BRIAN L

15 19 Lot#:7 Book:15
Pg:19

199512220003
67541

12/22/1995
01:17:48

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

YOUNG,
MICHAEL D

199405230001
65551

Sec:04
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:1994-
16555


