Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199505150001 26261	05/15/1995 10:30:56	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SELF, CHARLES H JR			16	80		Lot#:6 Book:16 Pg:80
199505310001 40642	05/31/1995 08:54:46	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CU LENDING INC			6	105	199505310001 40631	Lot#:91 Book:6 Pg:105 Desc:1995- 14063
199511080003 23491	11/08/1995 12:20:11	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT, WARREN KIP			6	68		Lot#:152 Book:6 Pg:68
199511130003 25861	11/13/1995 09:29:54	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLIFTON, JAMES R			7	76		Lot#:11 Book:7 Pg:76
199504060000 88511	04/06/1995 10:10:25	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JENKINS, THOMAS H JR			17	28		Lot#:136 Lot:A Book:17 Pg:28
199506290001 70251	06/29/1995 10:45:13	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCLENDON, JAMES T			7	111		Lot#:4 Lot:A Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:111
199508240002 33101	08/24/1995 09:41:04	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANE, MERLE						Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:N BQt:NW
199509260002 69851	09/26/1995 12:53:19	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOREMAN, LUTHER VANN			7	8		Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:8
199510090002 81801	10/09/1995 10:18:29	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROSENOW, BRIAN L			15	19		Lot#:7 Book:15 Pg:19
199512220003 67541	12/22/1995 01:17:48	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	YOUNG, MICHAEL D					199405230001 65551	Sec:04 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:1994- 16555